ANNEXURE-5

Price/Financial Bid

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF IP BASED CCTV SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM

AT FDA BHAWAN, KOTLA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110 002

No.

Description of Item

Qty.

Unit

Rate

Amount

Bullet Camera - Varifocal Motorized Lens
Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 2 MP bullet Motorized Vari-focal lens camera
with minimum or better parameters:

03

Nos.

Dome Camera - Fixed Lens

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 2 MP Dome fixed lens camera with minimum
or better parameters:

20

Nos.

Dome Camera - Fixed Lens For Lift

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 2 MP Dome fixed lens camera with TX & RX
minimum or better parameters:

02

Nos.

Network Video Recorder

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 36 Channel Network video recorder with
minimum or better parameters:

01

No.

SURVEILLANCE HDD
Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of Surveillance HDD with minimum or better
parameters: 6TB HDD

02

Nos.

Layer 2 SWITCH

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 8 Port Switch with 2 SFP minimum or better
parameters:

05

Nos.

Layer 2 SWITCH

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 24 Port Switch with 2 SFP minimum or better
parameters:

01

Nos.

SFP MODULE / TRANSRECEIVER Single Mode

12

Nos.

Professional Display

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 43” LED Display with minimum or better
parameters:

02

No.

Indoor Server Rack
Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 6U Rack with minimum or better parameters:

05

Nos.

10

Indoor Server Rack
Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 22U Rack with minimum or better parameters:

01

Nos.
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11

Unarmoured CAT6 Cable
Supply, Laying, Testing and Termination of CAT6
Cable with minimum or better parameters:

1230

RMtr

12

Patch Cord
Supply, Laying, Testing and Termination of CAT6
Patch Cord 1 MTR with minimum or better
parameters:

50

Nos.

13

Flexible Conduit

Supply, Laying, Testing and Termination of
Flexible for Indoor/Outdoor with all accessories
on wall surface

50

RMtr

14

LIU DRAWER TYPE FULLY LOADED

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of 6 Fiber patch panel with minimum or better
parameters As per Specifications

06

Nos.

15

FIBER CABLE ARMOURED
6 Core Fiber Cable Single Mode
(As per Specification)

200

RMtr

16

FIBER Patch Cord

Supply, Laying, Testing and Termination of Fiber
Patch Cord 1 Mtr with minimum or better
parameters:

12

Nos.

17

Supply, Laying & Fixing of 25 mm PVC Pipe
(Medium)

1400

RMtr

18

10 & Face Plate

50

Nos.

19

Junction/Gang Box

25

Nos.

20

2 KVA ONLINE UPS WITH MINIMUM 1 HOUR
BACKUP WITH RACK & ACCESSORIES (With
External 26AHx6 Nos Batteries) (ALL COMPLETE)

01

No.

21

Supply, Installation, Testing & Splicing of fiber
cable with accessories

66

Nos.

Total Amount

Add : Applicable GST

Grand Total Amount (in Rs.)

*It may be noted that the rates for the above stated items be quoted as per tender specifications/make. Taxes/GST also to
be clearly mentioned. No consideration/contention shall be allowed at later stage.

SIGNAUTRE OF THE BIDDER WITH STAMP
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